MINISTRY of the WEEK

Ministry of the Week

Sun, Mar 14th S
Worship Service : L
Sunday School

Tim & Marcia Monahan

Missions Conference 2021

For more information on upcoming events,
check the website ( FBCMonline.org ) or eNews.

GIVING UPDATE FBCMonline.org/give
Annual Budget YTD YTD YTD
$5%90,000 Budget Need Giving Taken In  Expenses Paid Out
General Fund $113,462 $109,546 $114,811

STUDENTS of the WEEK

Magdalene Amanda

: 225 Middlesex Avenue
First Metuchen, NJ 08840

Baptist N\ 732.548.4279
Church Of @ FBCMonline.org

Metuchen ep office@FBCMonline.org
<

Our mission is to be a diverse, caring community
that is passionate about

reaching, connecting and mobilizing
the next generation for Christ’s mission.

Missions Conference

Mar 14, 2021



THIS WEEK

Today

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sun

03/14

03/15

03/16
03/17

03/18

03/21

9:00a
11:00a
4:00p
6:00p

7:00p

7:30p

7:00p
7:30p

10:00a

9:00a
11:00a
4:00p
6:00p

Adult Sunday School
Morning Worship Service
Children’s Sunday School
Evening Service

Ladies Bible Study

Renovate Young Adults Bible Study

Summit Student Service
Prayer Meeting

Ladies Bible Study

Adult Sunday School
Morning Worship Service

Children’s Sunday School
Evening Service

Zoom

Sanctuary &
Live Stream

Zoom
Zoom

Chapel &
Zoom

Zoom

Gym
Zoom

Chapel &
Zoom

Zoom

Sanctuary &
Live Stream

Zoom
Zoom

CHURCH LIFE

WIE LIFE OF,
‘ﬂ? DAVID

1 & 2 Samuel

rvice atépm
o Conference

Sunday Evening Service - 6pm
Zoom Video Conference

Message Series: The Life of David (1 & 2 Samuel)

3 Wednesday Prayer Meeting - 7:30pm

Zoom Video Conference

Study: 1 & 2 Thessalonians

Sunday School
Contact the church office or visit the church
website (FBCMonline.org) for access information.

| e Children - 4pm (Zoom)
e Teen - video (FBCMonline.org)
o Adulfs - 9am (Zoom)

Connect with a Small Group
Zoom Video Conference

Email Bruce Emerson at be7x24@gmail.com
or Phone/Text Joe Lai at 908-812-2681
or visit FBCMonline.org

Please visit FBCMonline.org for more information.

AR
BAPTISM ‘i!; S

Sun, Mar 21st /(}}//

boad sy

Fri, Apr 2nd
7:30pm

reservation required
for in-person attendance

HE IS RISEN
Sun, Apr 4th
9am & 11am

reservation required
for in-person attendance

Baptism Service

Sun, Mar 21st

If you are interested in being baptized or want
more information, please contact Pastor Miller.

Good Friday Service

Fri, Apr 2nd at 7:30pm

In-Person & Live Stream

Registration required for in-person attendance
Visit FBCMonline.org fo reserve seats.

Easter Service

Sun, Apr 4th at 9am & 11am

In-Person & Live Stream

Registration required for in-person attendance
Visit FBCMonline.org fo reserve seafs.



