MINISTRY of the WEEK

Ministry of the Week



Tim & Marcia Monahan

Missions Conference 2021

For more information on upcoming events, check the website (FBCMonline.org) or eNews.

GIVING UPDATE

FBCMonline.org/give

Annual Budget	YTD	YTD	YTD
\$590,000	Budget Need	Giving Taken In	Expenses Paid Out
General Fund	\$113,462	\$109,546	\$114,811

STUDENTS of the WEEK

Magdalene

Amanda



First **Baptist** Church of Metuchen



225 Middlesex Avenue Metuchen, NJ 08840



FBCMonline.org



office@FBCMonline.org

Our mission is to be a diverse, caring community that is passionate about reaching, connecting and mobilizing the next generation for Christ's mission.



Missions Conference

Mar 14, 2021

THIS WEEK

Today	03/14	11:00a 4:00p	Adult Sunday School Morning Worship Service Children's Sunday School Evening Service	Zoom Sanctuary & Live Stream Zoom Zoom
Mon	03/15	7:00p	Ladies Bible Study	Chapel & Zoom
Tue	03/16	7:30p	Renovate Young Adults Bible Study	Zoom
Wed	03/17		Summit Student Service Prayer Meeting	Gym Zoom
Thu	03/18	10:00a	Ladies Bible Study	Chapel & Zoom
Sun	03/21	11:00a 4:00p	Adult Sunday School Morning Worship Service Children's Sunday School Evening Service	Zoom Sanctuary & Live Stream Zoom Zoom

CHURCH LIFE

Please visit **FBCMonline.org** for more information.



THE LIFE OF Sunday Evening Service - 6pm Zoom Video Conference

Message Series: The Life of David (1 & 2 Samuel)



Baptism Service

Sun, Mar 21st If you are interested in being baptized or want more information, please contact Pastor Miller.



Wednesday Prayer Meeting - 7:30pm 700m Video Conference

Study: 1 & 2 Thessalonians



Good Friday Service

Fri, Apr 2nd at 7:30pm In-Person & Live Stream Registration required for in-person attendance Visit **FBCMonline.org** to reserve seats.



Sunday School

Contact the church office or visit the church website (FBCMonline.org) for access information.

- Children 4pm (Zoom)
- Teen - video (FBCMonline.org)
- Adults - 9am (Zoom)



Connect with a **Small Group** Zoom Video Conference

Email Bruce Emerson at be7x24@gmail.com or Phone/Text Joe Lai at 908-812-2681 or visit **FBCMonline.ora**



Easter Service

Sun, Apr 4th at 9am & 11am In-Person & Live Stream Registration required for in-person attendance Visit **FBCMonline.org** to reserve seats.